Pillbox 10” E26 Socket Pendant
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432

(Change Length for custom
cable length, in inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SP-PBX-SO-10-WH-NAK-E26-SP5-96
Dimensions
WG
White w/Gold Interior
SW
Satin Nickel w/White
Interior
BW
Black w/White Interior
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
SP - PBX - SO - 1O - - NAK - E26 - SP5 -
E26
(E26 screw-in socket)
(Bulb not included)
75W maximum/
incandescent bulb
23W maximum listed
LED bulb
Customer specified RAL color code finishes available. Minimum order quantities and price changes apply.
Finishes
adjustable 6”
to 151.5”
(15.2 cm
to
385 cm)
17.1 cm
24.5 cm
6.75”
9.65”
(1.9 cm)
4.6”
(11.7 cm)
1.3”
6.75"
17.1 cm
9.65"
24.5 cm